Coaches:

¢ Jennifer Reese, Coach

Players (15)

NAME

Gabiriella Allen
Marissa Anderson
Harper Bronstad
Olivia Foresti
Alayna Krukin
Milena Kupczynski
Zoe Martinez-Arias
Addison Mower
Riley Piccola

Leah Redmond
Jane Ryan

Dahlia Saada
Jordyn Shapiro
Eva Speciale
Amelia Toolan

GRADE
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Fayetteville-Manlius
Girls (Eagle Hill) 7th/8th Soccer
2 2022 - 2023

o

NUMBER

30
24
8

20
22
12
23
27
1

13
16
11
21
18
15

Athletics Director: Scott R. Sugar
Assistant: Morgan Way

8201 East Seneca Tpke
Manlius, NY, 13104
(315) 692-1919
www.fmhornets.com
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